@ Futsal HQ & Futsal Super 5s - Melbourne

Powered by revolutioniseSPORT

Thursday Night Competitions - Box Hill Mixed League - Thursday Nights

Round 1 - Week starting Thu 30 Nov 2023

Aqualink - Box Hill

Day

Thu 30 Nov 2023
Thu 30 Nov 2023
Thu 30 Nov 2023
Thu 30 Nov 2023

Thu 30 Nov 2023

Page 1 of 21

Time

7:00PM

7:40PM

8:20PM

9:00PM

9:40PM

Court

COURT 2

COURT 2

COURT 2

COURT 2

COURT 2

Home

Laurens & Co.

Ball Busters F.C.

Heartbeat Heroes

Inferno!

KFC

Away

Murder on Zidane Floor
Southside

All Nations F.C

Kuva F.C.

Hidden Leaf F.C.

Accessed at 13 May 2024 at 21:01:30



Round 2 - Week starting Thu 07 Dec 2023

Aqualink - Box Hill

Day

Thu 07 Dec 2023
Thu 07 Dec 2023
Thu 07 Dec 2023
Thu 07 Dec 2023

Thu 07 Dec 2023
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Time

7:00PM

7:40PM

8:20PM

9:00PM

9:40PM

Court

COURT 2

COURT 2

COURT 2

COURT 2

COURT 2

Home

Kuva F.C.

Hidden Leaf F.C.

Southside

Laurens & Co.

Murder on Zidane Floor

Away

Heartbeat Heroes
Inferno!

KFC

Ball Busters F.C.

All Nations F.C

Accessed at 13 May 2024 at 21:01:30



Round 3 - Week starting Thu 14 Dec 2023

Aqualink - Box Hill

Day

Thu 14 Dec 2023
Thu 14 Dec 2023
Thu 14 Dec 2023
Thu 14 Dec 2023

Thu 14 Dec 2023
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Time

7:00PM

7:40PM

8:20PM

9:00PM

9:40PM

Court

COURT 2

COURT 2

COURT 2

COURT 2

COURT 2

Home

Heartbeat Heroes

All Nations F.C

KFC

Ball Busters F.C.

Inferno!

Away

Hidden Leaf F.C.

Kuva F.C.

Laurens & Co.

Murder on Zidane Floor

Southside

Accessed at 13 May 2024 at 21:01:30



Round 4 - Week starting Thu 21 Dec 2023

Aqualink - Box Hill

Day

Thu 21 Dec 2023
Thu 21 Dec 2023
Thu 21 Dec 2023
Thu 21 Dec 2023

Thu 21 Dec 2023
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Time

7:00PM

7:40PM

8:20PM

9:00PM

9:40PM

Court

COURT 2

COURT 2

COURT 2

COURT 2

COURT 2

Home

Hidden Leaf F.C.

Southside

Ball Busters F.C.

Murder on Zidane Floor

Laurens & Co.

Away

All Nations F.C
Heartbeat Heroes
KFC

Kuva F.C.

Inferno!

Accessed at 13 May 2024 at 21:01:30



Round 6 - Week starting Thu 18 Jan 2024

Aqualink - Box Hill

Day

Thu 18 Jan 2024
Thu 18 Jan 2024
Thu 18 Jan 2024
Thu 18 Jan 2024

Thu 18 Jan 2024
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Time

7:00PM

7:40PM

8:20PM

9:00PM

9:40PM

Court

COURT 2

COURT 2

COURT 2

COURT 2

COURT 2

Home

Murder on Zidane Floor

KFC

Ball Busters F.C.

Laurens & Co.

Southside

Away

Hidden Leaf F.C.
Inferno!
Heartbeat Heroes
All Nations F.C

Kuva F.C.

Accessed at 13 May 2024 at 21:01:30



Round 7 - Week starting Thu 25 Jan 2024

Aqualink - Box Hill

Day

Thu 25 Jan 2024
Thu 25 Jan 2024
Thu 25 Jan 2024
Thu 25 Jan 2024

Thu 25 Jan 2024
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Time

7:00PM

7:40PM

8:20PM

9:00PM

9:40PM

Court

COURT 2

COURT 2

COURT 2

COURT 2

COURT 2

Home

Hidden Leaf F.C.

Inferno!

Kuva F.C.

All Nations F.C

Heartbeat Heroes

Away

Southside

Murder on Zidane Floor
Laurens & Co.

Ball Busters F.C.

KFC

Accessed at 13 May 2024 at 21:01:30



Round 8 - Week starting Thu 01 Feb 2024

Aqualink - Box Hill

Day

Thu 01 Feb 2024
Thu 01 Feb 2024
Thu 01 Feb 2024
Thu 01 Feb 2024

Thu 01 Feb 2024
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Time

7:00PM

7:40PM

8:20PM

9:00PM

9:40PM

Court

COURT 2

COURT 2

COURT 2

COURT 2

COURT 2

Home

KFC

Inferno!

Murder on Zidane Floor

Ball Busters F.C.

Laurens & Co.

Away

All Nations F.C
Heartbeat Heroes
Southside

Kuva F.C.

Hidden Leaf F.C.

Accessed at 13 May 2024 at 21:01:30



Round 9 - Week starting Thu 08 Feb 2024

Aqualink - Box Hill

Day

Thu 08 Feb 2024
Thu 08 Feb 2024
Thu 08 Feb 2024
Thu 08 Feb 2024

Thu 08 Feb 2024
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Time

7:00PM

7:40PM

8:20PM

9:00PM

9:40PM

Court

COURT 2

COURT 2

COURT 2

COURT 2

COURT 2

Home

Hidden Leaf F.C.

Kuva F.C.

All Nations F.C

Southside

Heartbeat Heroes

Away

Ball Busters F.C.
KFC

Inferno!

Laurens & Co.

Murder on Zidane Floor

Accessed at 13 May 2024 at 21:01:30



Round 10 - Week starting Thu 15 Feb 2024

Aqualink - Box Hill

Day

Thu 15 Feb 2024
Thu 15 Feb 2024
Thu 15 Feb 2024
Thu 15 Feb 2024

Thu 15 Feb 2024
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Time

7:00PM

7:40PM

8:20PM

9:00PM

9:40PM

Court

COURT 2

COURT 2

COURT 2

COURT 2

COURT 2

Home

Ball Busters F.C.

Laurens & Co.

KFC

Heartbeat Heroes

Inferno!

Away

Southside

Murder on Zidane Floor
Hidden Leaf F.C.

All Nations F.C

Kuva F.C.

Accessed at 13 May 2024 at 21:01:30



Round 11 - Week starting Thu 22 Feb 2024

Aqualink - Box Hill

Day

Thu 22 Feb 2024
Thu 22 Feb 2024
Thu 22 Feb 2024
Thu 22 Feb 2024

Thu 22 Feb 2024
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Time

7:00PM

7:40PM

8:20PM

9:00PM

9:40PM

Court

COURT 2

COURT 2

COURT 2

COURT 2

COURT 2

Home

Murder on Zidane Floor

Kuva F.C.

Hidden Leaf F.C.

Southside

Laurens & Co.

Away

All Nations F.C
Heartbeat Heroes
Inferno!

KFC

Ball Busters F.C.

Accessed at 13 May 2024 at 21:01:30



Round 12 - Week starting Thu 29 Feb 2024

Aqualink - Box Hill

Day

Thu 29 Feb 2024
Thu 29 Feb 2024
Thu 29 Feb 2024
Thu 29 Feb 2024

Thu 29 Feb 2024
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Time

7:00PM

7:40PM

8:20PM

9:00PM

9:40PM

Court

COURT 2

COURT 2

COURT 2

COURT 2

COURT 2

Home

All Nations F.C

Ball Busters F.C.

KFC

Inferno!

Heartbeat Heroes

Away

Kuva F.C.

Murder on Zidane Floor
Laurens & Co.
Southside

Hidden Leaf F.C.

Accessed at 13 May 2024 at 21:01:30



Round 13 - Week starting Thu 07 Mar 2024

Aqualink - Box Hill

Day

Thu 07 Mar 2024
Thu 07 Mar 2024
Thu 07 Mar 2024
Thu 07 Mar 2024

Thu 07 Mar 2024
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Time

7:00PM

7:40PM

8:20PM

9:00PM

9:40PM

Court

COURT 2

COURT 2

COURT 2

COURT 2

COURT 2

Home

Southside

Hidden Leaf F.C.

Laurens & Co.

Murder on Zidane Floor

Ball Busters F.C.

Away

Heartbeat Heroes
All Nations F.C
Inferno!

Kuva F.C.

KFC

Accessed at 13 May 2024 at 21:01:30



Round 14 - Week starting Thu 14 Mar 2024

Aqualink - Box Hill

Day

Thu 14 Mar 2024
Thu 14 Mar 2024
Thu 14 Mar 2024
Thu 14 Mar 2024

Thu 14 Mar 2024
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Time

7:00PM

7:40PM

8:20PM

9:00PM

9:40PM

Court

COURT 2

COURT 2

COURT 2

COURT 2

COURT 2

Home

Inferno!

All Nations F.C

Kuva F.C.

KFC

Heartbeat Heroes

Away

Ball Busters F.C.
Southside

Hidden Leaf F.C.
Murder on Zidane Floor

Laurens & Co.

Accessed at 13 May 2024 at 21:01:30



Round 15 - Week starting Thu 21 Mar 2024

Aqualink - Box Hill

Day

Thu 21 Mar 2024
Thu 21 Mar 2024
Thu 21 Mar 2024
Thu 21 Mar 2024

Thu 21 Mar 2024
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Time

7:00PM

7:40PM

8:20PM

9:00PM

9:40PM

Court

COURT 2

COURT 2

COURT 2

COURT 2

COURT 2

Home

Laurens & Co.

Ball Busters F.C.

KFC

Southside

Murder on Zidane Floor

Away

All Nations F.C
Heartbeat Heroes
Inferno!

Kuva F.C.

Hidden Leaf F.C.

Accessed at 13 May 2024 at 21:01:30



Round 16 - Week starting Thu 28 Mar 2024

Aqualink - Box Hill

Day

Thu 28 Mar 2024
Thu 28 Mar 2024
Thu 28 Mar 2024
Thu 28 Mar 2024

Thu 28 Mar 2024
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Time

7:00PM

7:40PM

8:20PM

9:00PM

9:40PM

Court

COURT 2

COURT 2

COURT 2

COURT 2

COURT 2

Home

Inferno!

Kuva F.C.

All Nations F.C

Heartbeat Heroes

Hidden Leaf F.C.

Away

Murder on Zidane Floor
Laurens & Co.

Ball Busters F.C.

KFC

Southside

Accessed at 13 May 2024 at 21:01:30



Round 17 - Week starting Thu 04 Apr 2024

Aqualink - Box Hill

Day

Thu 04 Apr 2024
Thu 04 Apr 2024
Thu 04 Apr 2024
Thu 04 Apr 2024

Thu 04 Apr 2024
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Time

7:00PM

7:40PM

8:20PM

9:00PM

9:40PM

Court

COURT 2

COURT 2

COURT 2

COURT 2

COURT 2

Home

Inferno!

Murder on Zidane Floor

Laurens & Co.

Ball Busters F.C.

KFC

Away

Heartbeat Heroes
Southside

Hidden Leaf F.C.
Kuva F.C.

All Nations F.C

Accessed at 13 May 2024 at 21:01:30



Round 18 - Week starting Thu 11 Apr 2024

Aqualink - Box Hill

Day

Thu 11 Apr 2024
Thu 11 Apr 2024
Thu 11 Apr 2024
Thu 11 Apr 2024

Thu 11 Apr 2024
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Time

7:00PM

7:40PM

8:20PM

9:00PM

9:40PM

Court

COURT 2

COURT 2

COURT 2

COURT 2

COURT 2

Home

Kuva F.C.

All Nations F.C

Heartbeat Heroes

Southside

Hidden Leaf F.C.

Away

KFC

Inferno!

Murder on Zidane Floor
Laurens & Co.

Ball Busters F.C.

Accessed at 13 May 2024 at 21:01:30



Round 19 - Week starting Thu 18 Apr 2024

Aqualink - Box Hill

Day

Catch Up ROUND from Round 5.
Thu 18 Apr 2024

Thu 18 Apr 2024

Thu 18 Apr 2024

Thu 18 Apr 2024

Thu 18 Apr 2024
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Time

7:00PM

7:40PM

8:20PM

9:00PM

9:40PM

Court

COURT 2

COURT 2

COURT 2

COURT 2

COURT 2

Home

Kuva F.C.

Heartbeat Heroes

All Nations F.C

Inferno!

KFC

Away

Hidden Leaf F.C.
Laurens & Co.
Southside

Ball Busters F.C.

Murder on Zidane Floor

Accessed at 13 May 2024 at 21:01:30



Round 20 - Week starting Thu 02 May 2024

Aqualink - Box Hill

Day

Time

Catch Up Round 12 from Dec 21st 2023

Thu 02 May 2024
Thu 02 May 2024
Thu 02 May 2024
Thu 02 May 2024

Thu 02 May 2024
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7:00PM

7:40PM

8:20PM

9:00PM

9:40PM

Court

COURT 2

COURT 2

COURT 2

COURT 2

COURT 2

Home

Kuva F.C.

Heartbeat Heroes

All Nations F.C

Inferno!

KFC

Away

Hidden Leaf F.C.
Laurens & Co.
Southside

Ball Busters F.C.

Murder on Zidane Floor

Accessed at 13 May 2024 at 21:01:30



Semi Finals - Week starting Thu 09 May 2024

Aqualink - Box Hill
Day

Semi Finals :

Division A : (Team 1 vs Team 4) and. (Team 2 vs Team 3)
Division B : (Team 5 vs Team 8) and (Team 6 vs Team 7)

Thu 09 May 2024
Thu 09 May 2024
Thu 09 May 2024

Thu 09 May 2024
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Time

7:00PM

7:45PM

8:30PM

9:15PM

Court

COURT 2

COURT 2

COURT 2

COURT 2

Home

Ball Busters F.C.

Laurens & Co.

Inferno!

Hidden Leaf F.C.

Away

KFC
Heartbeat Heroes
Southside

Kuva F.C.

Accessed at 13 May 2024 at 21:01:30



Grand Finals - Week starting Thu 16 May 2024

Aqualink - Box Hill
Day Time

Main Finals :

Division 3 : (Final - <Div B> Losing Teams)

Division 1 : (3rd Place Final - <Div A> Losing Teams)
Division 2 : (Final - <Div B> Winning Teams)

Division 1 : (Main Final - <Div A> Winning Teams)

Thu 16 May 2024 7:00PM
Thu 16 May 2024 7:45PM
Thu 16 May 2024 8:30PM
Thu 16 May 2024 9:15PM

Page 21 of 21

Court

COURT 2

COURT 2

COURT 2

COURT 2

Home

Laurens & Co.

KFC

Heartbeat Heroes

Inferno!

Away

Kuva F.C.

Southside

Hidden Leaf F.C.

Ball Busters F.C.

Accessed at 13 May 2024 at 21:01:30



